
 

MASSES DATE TIME PARISH 

FIRST SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Saturday, November 29th 
  

Sunday, November 30th 
Sunday, November 30th 
Sunday, November 30th 

5:00 p.m. 
  

9:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

Canadian Martyrs 
  

Holy Cross 
Holy Cross 

Canadian Martyrs 

FIRST THURSDAY MASS Thursday, December 4th 
9:00 a.m. MASS 

10:00 a.m. HOLY HOUR 
Canadian Martyrs 

FIRST FRIDAY MASS Friday, December 5th 
6:00 p.m. HOLY HOUR 

7:00 p.m. MASS 
Holy Cross 

SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Saturday, December 6th 
  

Sunday, December 7th 
Sunday, December 7th 
Sunday, December 7th 

5:00 p.m. 
  

9:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

Canadian Martyrs 
  

Holy Cross 
Holy Cross 

Canadian Martyrs 

SOLEMNITY OF THE  
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION 

Monday, December 8th 9:00 a.m. Holy Cross 

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL 
CHRISTMAS CONCERT 

Tuesday, December 1th TBA Holy Cross School 

CANADIAN MARTYRS SCHOOL 
CHRISTMAS CONCERT 

Wednesday, December 10th 6:00 p.m. Canadian Martyrs Church 

PARISH ADVENT CONFESSIONS Thursday, December 11th 9:30am to 11:00 a.m. 
Canadian Martyrs 

Fr. Fred and Fr. Egbert 

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL  

ADVENT CONFESSIONS Friday, December 12th 9:30 a.m. - 12 noon 
Fr. Fred, Fr. Roshan, Fr. 

Ernie, Fr. Eric, and Fr. Egbert 

HOLY CROSS AND CANADIAN MARTYRS 

Advent and Christmas mass schedule 2025 



PARISH ADVENT CONFESSIONS Friday, December 12th 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.  
Holy Cross 

Fr. Fred and Fr. Egbert 

THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Saturday, December 13th 
  

Sunday, December 14th 
Sunday, December 14th 
Sunday, December 14th 

5:00 p.m. 
  

9:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

Canadian Martyrs 
  

Holy Cross 
Holy Cross 

Canadian Martyrs 

SIMBANG GABI  
NOVENA OF MASSES 

Monday, December 15th to 
Tuesday, December 23rd 

7:00 p.m. 
Holy Cross 

(followed by light 
refreshments) 

CANADIAN MARTYRS  
SCHOOL MASS 

Tuesday, December 16th 9:00 a.m. Fr. Fred 

FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Saturday, December 20th  
  

Sunday, December 21st 
Sunday, December 21st 
Sunday, December 21st 

5:00 p.m. 
  

9:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

Canadian Martyrs 
  

Holy Cross 
Holy Cross 

Canadian Martyrs 

CHRISTMAS EVE Wednesday, December 24th 
9:00 a.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
9:30 p.m. 

Holy Cross 
Canadian Martyrs 

Holy Cross 

CHRISTMAS DAY Thursday, December 25th 
9:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

Holy Cross 
Holy Cross 

Canadian Martyrs 

NEW YEAR’S EVE Wednesday, December 31st 
9:00 a.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

Holy Cross 
Canadian Martyrs 

Holy Cross 

NEW YEAR’S DAY Thursday, January 1st, 2026 
9:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

Holy Cross 
Holy Cross 

Canadian Martyrs 

 

 

 

Wishing you a joyful Christmas and a blessed New Year! We look  

forward to celebrating with you at our holiday Masses.  

  

May the peace of Christ fill your hearts this season  

and throughout the coming year.  


