HOLY CROSS AND CANADIAN MARTYRS ADVENT AND CHRISTMAS MASS SCHEDULE 2025



MASSES	DATE	TIME	PARISH
	Saturday, November 29th	5:00 p.m.	Canadian Martyrs
FIRST SUNDAY OF ADVENT	Sunday, November 30th Sunday, November 30th Sunday, November 30th	9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m.	Holy Cross Holy Cross Canadian Martyrs
FIRST THURSDAY MASS	Thursday, December 4th	9:00 a.m. MASS 10:00 a.m. HOLY HOUR	Canadian Martyrs
FIRST FRIDAY MASS	Friday, December 5th	6:00 p.m. HOLY HOUR 7:00 p.m. MASS	Holy Cross
	Saturday, December 6th	5:00 p.m.	Canadian Martyrs
SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT	Sunday, December 7th	9:00 a.m.	Holy Cross
	Sunday, December 7th	11:00 a.m.	Holy Cross
	Sunday, December 7th	12:30 p.m.	Canadian Martyrs
SOLEMNITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION	Monday, December 8th	9:00 a.m.	Holy Cross
HOLY CROSS SCHOOL CHRISTMAS CONCERT	Tuesday, December 1th	TBA	Holy Cross School
CANADIAN MARTYRS SCHOOL CHRISTMAS CONCERT	Wednesday, December 10th	6:00 p.m.	Canadian Martyrs Church
PARISH ADVENT CONFESSIONS	Thursday, December 11 th	9:30am to 11:00 a.m.	Canadian Martyrs Fr. Fred and Fr. Egbert
HOLY CROSS SCHOOL ADVENT CONFESSIONS	Friday, December 12th	9:30 a.m 12 noon	Fr. Fred, Fr. Roshan, Fr. Ernie, Fr. Eric, and Fr. Egbert

Parish Advent Confessions	Friday, December 12th	6:00 - 7:00 p.m.	Holy Cross Fr. Fred and Fr. Egbert
THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT	Saturday, December 13th Sunday, December 14th Sunday, December 14th Sunday, December 14th	5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m.	Canadian Martyrs Holy Cross Holy Cross Canadian Martyrs
SIMBANG GABI NOVENA OF MASSES	Monday, December 15th to Tuesday, December 23rd	7:00 p.m.	Holy Cross (followed by light refreshments)
CANADIAN MARTYRS SCHOOL MASS	Tuesday, December 16 th	9:00 a.m.	Fr. Fred
FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT	Saturday, December 20th Sunday, December 21st Sunday, December 21st Sunday, December 21st	5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m.	Canadian Martyrs Holy Cross Holy Cross Canadian Martyrs
CHRISTMAS EVE	Wednesday, December 24th	9:00 a.m. 7:00 p.m. 9:30 p.m.	Holy Cross Canadian Martyrs Holy Cross
CHRISTMAS DAY	Thursday, December 25th	9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m.	Holy Cross Holy Cross Canadian Martyrs
New Year's Eve	Wednesday, December 31st	9:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Holy Cross Canadian Martyrs Holy Cross
New Year's Day	Thursday, January 1st, 2026	9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m.	Holy Cross Holy Cross Canadian Martyrs

WISHING YOU A JOYFUL CHRISTMAS AND A BLESSED NEW YEAR! WE LOOK FORWARD TO CELEBRATING WITH YOU AT OUR HOLIDAY MASSES.

MAY THE PEACE OF CHRIST FILL YOUR HEARTS THIS SEASON AND THROUGHOUT THE COMING YEAR.